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8th Vegas Acro Cup
Las Vegas

Rotation 1
LV 9 WP_14U / LV 9 WG_17+ / LV 9 WP_15-16 / LV 9 WG_15-16 / LV 9 WP_17+ / LV 9 WG_14U
04/03/2025 09:00am

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:00
am 1. 13654  USA Diana Sakun, Natalie

Maisuradze AGC Las Vegas LV 9 WP_14U R1 1

09:03
am 2. 13181  USA Alice Powell, Brooklyn Thomas,

Elisabeth Bolin Cal Elite LV 9 WG_17+ R2 2

09:06
am 3. 13172  USA Reese McElyea, Tulip Taylor Empire Acrogymnastics LV 9 WP_14U R1 1

09:09
am 4. 13038  CAN Raphaeëlle Giroux, Raphaëlle

Lévesque, Rose-Marie Drolet Québec Performance LV 9 WG_17+ R2 2

09:12
am 5. 12765  USA Savannah Miller, Mahira Husic Show-Me Acro LV 9 WP_14U R1 1

09:15
am 6. 12424  USA 12424_Amy Hu, Diya Patel,

Dom Nzuwah EAGC LV 9 WG_17+ R2 2

09:19
am 7. 13761  USA Lenya Estrada, Sara Anderson Incentive-AGT LV 9 WP_15-16 R1 1

09:22
am 8. 13036  USA Polina Lysiuchenko, Alisa

Firman, Elyse Knuth
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics LV 9 WG_17+ R2 2

09:25
am 9. 12459  CAN Aliya S, Talia W - AS2025 Acrobatic Studio LV 9 WP_15-16 R1 1

09:28
am 10. 13037  AUS Lucy McIntyre, Maisie Hoyer,

Annelise Cembala Team Adrenalin LV 9 WG_17+ R2 2

09:31
am 11. 11911  USA Chelsea Lau, Peyton Mohl ATA Gymnastics LV 9 WP_15-16 R1 1

09:34
am 12. 13039  AUS Sienna Uong, Mia Pritchard,

Carly Micallef-Orr (3 gymn.) Team Adrenalin LV 9 WG_17+ R2 2

09:38
am 13. 12458  USA Hadley Sigut, Jesalee Cook

Texas Academy of
Acrobatics & Gymnactics
(TAAG)

LV 9 WP_15-16 R1 1

09:41
am 14. 12056  USA Camdyn Scott, Kinley Lopez,

Joie Gardner Aspire Acro LV 9 WG_15-16
R2 2

09:44
am 15. 11887  USA 11887_Ayca Kuzu, Kaycee

Knapic
WestCoast Training
Center LV 9 WP_15-16 R1 1

09:47
am 16. 13508  USA Kaya Do, Erhyel Andrion,

Gabby Colunga ATA Gymnastics LV 9 WG_15-16
R2 2

09:50
am 17. 13014  USA Aubree Southerland, Karlee

Wright- MAATT (13014) MAATT LV 9 WP_17+ R1 1

09:53
am 18. 13513  USA Mila Ayres, Maebry Caulfield,

Reese Scheffler
Sunburst Gymnastics of
Boerne

LV 9 WG_15-16
R2 2

09:57
am 19. 13574  USA 13574_Bella Truman Dardon,

Kaname Walls First State Gymnastics LV 9 WP_17+ R1 1

10:00
am 20. 12788  USA Holly Miller, Arielle Berko, Kara

Boyce Aspire Acro LV 9 WG_15-16
R2 2

10:03
am 21. 13247  USA Aurora King, Ava Pascal Capital Acrobatics LV 9 WP_17+ R1 1

10:06
am 22. 12936  USA 12936_Danae Sanders, Sofia

Ershova, Libby Clippinger
WestCoast Training
Center

LV 9 WG_15-16
R2 2

10:09
am 23. 13577  CAN Anna Maslii, Samantha

Ovamba
Edmonton Acrobatic
Gymnastics LV 9 WP_17+ R1 1

10:12
am 24. 12856  USA Lia Simhon, Reut Cohen Zamir,

Eliana Omotosho Xtreme Acro LV 9 WG_15-16
R2 2

10:16
am 25. 13575  AUS Olivia Strandberg, Zoe Buschel Robertson Gymnastics LV 9 WP_17+ R1 1



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 06.04.2025 19:31:17 Page 2

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
10:19
am 26. 12125  USA Luna Bray, Brooke Crislip,

Abigail Roller Empire Acrogymnastics LV 9 WG_14U R2 2

10:22
am 27. 12791  USA Lillian Wallace, Makayla

Benson Aspire Acro LV 9 WP_17+ R1 1

10:25
am 28. 12062  USA Carley Everett, Natalie

Maisuradze, Eden St.Pierre AGC Las Vegas LV 9 WG_14U R2 2

10:28
am 29. 13576  AUS Myriam Couroumah, Hailey

Tinyou SXL Gymnastics LV 9 WP_17+ R1 1

10:31
am 30. 13199  USA Sloan Villa, Mary Davis-Ross,

Charlie Brinkman CCoast Acro LV 9 WG_14U R2 2
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Rotation 2
LV 10 WP_18+ / LV 10 WG_18+ / LV 10 WP_15U / LV 10 WP_16-17 / LV 10 MxP_15U / LV 8
MxP_13U / LV 8 MxP_14-15 / LV 10 WG_16-17 / LV 8 MxP_16+ / LV 8 WP_16+ / LV 10 MG_15U /
LV 8 MxG_13U / LV 8 MxG_14-15 / LV 8 MxG_16+
04/03/2025 10:55am

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
10:55
am 1. 12775  USA Myla Marcina, Elzie Lord Acrobatic Gymnastics

of San Antonio LV 10 WP_18+ R1 1

10:58
am 2. 13303  CAN Junelle Sabang, Emily Johnston,

Brie-Lynn Sargeant Kelowna Gymnastix LV 10 WG_18+ R2 2

11:01
am 3. 10327  USA 10327_Almira Bakytbek, Amira

Akuffo EAGC LV 10 WP_18+ R1 1

11:04
am 4. 13297  USA Shealee Fecteau, Paige Newton

& Danicka Wilson Technique Gymnastics LV 10 WG_18+ R2 2

11:07
am 5. 10328  AUS Hana Kowalczyk, Reese Haxton Robertson Gymnastics LV 10 WP_18+ R1 1

11:10
am 6. 13298  CAN Gillian DeVries, Regan Forster,

Sol Mendez
Capital City
Gymnastics Centre LV 10 WG_18+ R2 2

11:14
am 7. 12031  USA 12031_Audrey Hoffmann,

Kimberly Sullivan Incentive-AGT LV 10 WP_15U R1 1

11:17
am 8. 13299  AUS Caitlin Choi, Kokoha Niwa, Ella

Henderson SXL Gymnastics LV 10 WG_18+ R2 2

11:20
am 9. 12079  USA Aleigha Prado, Lexie Clements Empire Acrogymnastics LV 10 WP_15U R1 1

11:23
am 10. 13300  AUS

Alana Liberale, Isabella
Sambell, Isabelle Cembala (3
gymn.)

Team Adrenalin LV 10 WG_18+ R2 2

11:26
am 11. 12011  USA Teagan Petersen, Vivian

Bellamy AGC Las Vegas LV 10 WP_15U R1 1

11:29
am 12. 12767  USA Caitlin Villarreal, Eva Escobar,

Elle Medina
Acrobatic Gymnastics
of San Antonio LV 10 WG_18+ R2 2

11:33
am 13. 12211  USA Vila Madden, Aiva Schoennauer Capital Acrobatics LV 10 WP_16-17

R1 1

11:36
am 14. 13301  AUS Kara-Li Bennett, Tiffaney

Hough, Abbey Fox (3gymn.) Team Adrenalin LV 10 WG_18+ R2 2

11:39
am 15. 12032  USA 12032_Lenya Estrada, Noah

Alvarado Incentive-AGT LV 10 MxP_15U R1 1

11:42
am 16. 12810  USA Mai-Linh Hoang, Ayana

DeClaybrooks, Brooklynn Bernal AGC Las Vegas LV 10 WG_18+ R2 2

11:45
am 17. 12076  USA Liliana Bacala, Maxim Lissenkov AGC Las Vegas LV 8 MxP_13U R1 1

11:48
am 18. 13302  AUS Mika Walker, Ella Farley,

Chelsea Blue Robertson Gymnastics LV 10 WG_18+ R2 2

11:51
am 19. 9690  USA Lillian Gantner, AJ Sheaver Show-Me Acro LV 8 MxP_14-15

R1 1

11:54
am 20. 12331  USA 12331_Emma Reyes, Effie

Miller, Josie Rush First State Gymnastics LV 10 WG_16-17
R2 2

11:58
am 21. 13248  USA Anabelle King, Drew Eckhardt Capital Acrobatics LV 8 MxP_16+ R1 1

12:01
pm 22. 13457  USA Sophia Distinti Zian DeLeon,

Logie Do ATA Gymnastics LV 10 WG_16-17
R2 2

12:04
pm 23. 13572  USA 13572_Zoey Thayer, Jackson

Gross First State Gymnastics LV 8 MxP_16+ R1 1

12:07
pm 24. 13550  USA 13550_Natalia May, Ashlyn

Freishtat, Kerri Leach EAGC LV 10 WG_16-17
R2 2

12:10
pm 25. 12940  USA 12940_Nora Caeton, Georgia

Kirk
WestCoast Training
Center LV 8 WP_16+ R1 1
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
12:13
pm 26. 13458  USA Shiloh Scilingo, Iris Nguyen, Eva

Mendoza ATA Gymnastics LV 10 WG_16-17
R2 2

12:16
pm 27. 11512  USA Henlie Adkison, Malorie Reasor MAATT LV 8 WP_16+ R1 1

12:19
pm 28. 13256  USA

13256_Dean Miller, Lucas
Hoffmann, Caleb Hoffmann,
Joshua Hoffmann

Incentive-AGT LV 10 MG_15U R2 2

12:22
pm 29. 13460  AUS Gabbie Mantini, Hannah

Harrison Robertson Gymnastics LV 8 WP_16+ R1 1

12:25
pm 30. 12815  USA Areli Caldera, Arya Frost, Hope

Nicolas, Violet Stoev AGC Las Vegas LV 8 MxG_13U R2 2

12:28
pm 31. 13459  USA Kyla Morris, Addison Martin ATA Gymnastics LV 8 WP_16+ R1 1

12:31
pm 32. 12845  USA

Julian Ngo, Sheena Joi Nicolas,
Isabella Roberts, Janelle
Armstrong

AGC Las Vegas LV 8 MxG_13U R2 2

12:34
pm 33. 12821  USA Caroline Cattau, Taye Ward,

Klover Bowman, AJ Sheaver Show-Me Acro LV 8 MxG_14-15
R2 1

12:37
pm 34. 12021  USA

Madelyn Flowers, Claire
Sparling, Ravyn Buescher,
Grace Boxer

Cal Elite LV 8 MxG_16+ R2 2
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Rotation 3
LV 8 WP_13U / LV 8 WG_14-15 - A / LV 8 WG_14-15 - B / LV 8 WP_14-15 / LV 8 WG_13U / LV 10
MP_15U / LV 8 WG_16+
04/03/2025 02:30pm

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
02:30
pm 1. 12813  USA Skye Freeman, Elena Iniestra AGC Las Vegas LV 8 WP_13U R1 1

02:33
pm 2. 12938  USA 12938_Gali Peña, Lexie Duffin,

Ariana Corona
WestCoast Training
Center

LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R2 2

02:36
pm 3. 13269  CAN Erica Stojke, Heidi Stojke Kelowna Gymnastix LV 8 WP_13U R1 1

02:39
pm 4. 13573  USA

13573_Alaina Garchitorena,
Samantha Lenz, Kayleigh
Lawhorn

First State Gymnastics LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R2 2

02:42
pm 5. 10365  USA Maci Cook,Kensie Goodwin SoCal TTC LV 8 WP_13U R1 1

02:45
pm 6. 12814  USA Skylar Ronquillo, Thea

Panayatova, Miriah Terrell AGC Las Vegas LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R2 2

02:48
pm 7. 13302  USA Avery Winkenbach, Bethany

Nefores CCoast Acro LV 8 WP_13U R1 1

02:51
pm 8. 9244  USA Ayla Eiler, Rylan Price, Brooke

Tainter MAATT LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R2 2

02:54
pm 9. 10363  USA Natalia Finnegan, MariaBella

Riley SoCal TTC LV 8 WP_13U R1 1

02:57
pm 10. 12968  USA Makenna Goetz Grahm,

Madison Post, Kaydence Abell Show-Me Acro LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R2 2

03:00
pm 11. 13270  CAN Amilli Allen, Noelle Lano Kelowna Gymnastix LV 8 WP_13U R1 1

03:03
pm 12. 13551  USA 13551_Natalie Oleniewski,

Jessica Sanchez, Layla Trainum EAGC LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R2 2

03:06
pm 13. 9383  USA Natalia Cantu, Adriana

Rodriguez
Texas Academy of
Acrobatics &
Gymnactics (TAAG)

LV 8 WP_13U R1 1

03:09
pm 14. 11804  USA Neta Richter, Zoi Kaur, Zoe

Huang
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R2 2

03:12
pm 15. 12046  USA Scarlett Sabnekar, Lilly Miller Aspire Acro LV 8 WP_13U R1 1

03:15
pm 16. 13461  USA Peyton Diaz, Evelyn Hsu,

Harmony Ly ATA Gymnastics LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R2 2

03:18
pm 17. 11254  USA Everly Jackson, Dennise Butler MAATT LV 8 WP_13U R1 1

03:21
pm 18. 13575  AUS Alessia Vaccarella, Duru

Karayol, Isabelle Foster SXL Gymnastics LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R2 2

03:24
pm 19. 13268  USA Mia Vozdroganova, Aliya

Cisneros I Flip Gymnastics LV 8 WP_13U R1 1

03:27
pm 20. 13190  USA Charlotte Soliz, Zoey Inzer,

Riley Schanna Cal Elite LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R2 2

03:30
pm 21. 12990  USA Gemma Pechacek, Grace Miller Sunburst Gymnastics of

Boerne LV 8 WP_14-15 R1 1

03:33
pm 22. 12399  USA Lili Babajanyan, Liora Azarjeh,

Alexa Tatevossian
Los Angeles gymnastics
academy

LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R2 2

03:36
pm 23. 13040  USA Anna Yanovich, Anastasia

Drachinskaya
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics LV 8 WP_14-15 R1 1

03:39
pm 24. 12763  USA Aria Watanabe, Charlotte

Espinosa, Anna Garcia-Bewley
Acrobatic Gymnastics of
San Antonio

LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R2 2

03:42
pm 25. 11160  USA Victoria Wallin, Kaley Cordero Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio LV 8 WP_14-15 R1 1

03:45
pm 26. 13460  USA Kayla Radesic, Sophia

Chaudhary, Kate Li ATA Gymnastics LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R2 2
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
03:48
pm 27. 13267  USA Alisa Ou, Corrine Ou I Flip Gymnastics LV 8 WP_14-15 R1 1

03:51
pm 28. 12937  USA 12937_Penny Tanguay, Lena

Herman, Peyton Clem
WestCoast Training
Center

LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R2 2

03:54
pm 29. 13269  CAN Caitlynn Aarts, Jodacy

Schimmelmann Kelowna Gymnastix LV 8 WP_14-15 R1 1

03:57
pm 30. 13498  USA Luna Esfahani, Isabella

Flemming, Heidi Gonzalez WOGA LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R2 2

04:00
pm 31. 11253  USA Penny Rogers, Brooklynn

Kramme MAATT LV 8 WP_14-15 R1 1

04:03
pm 32. 13164  USA Kinsli Cook, Madelyn Manuel,

Andrea Wu SoCal TTC LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R2 2

04:06
pm 33. 13268  CAN Brooklynn Fletcher, Presley

Lozinski Kelowna Gymnastix LV 8 WP_14-15 R1 1

04:09
pm 34. 13034  USA Kayla Chen, Alisa Martovetsky,

Lianna Moreno
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R2 2

04:12
pm 35. 13012  USA Wyatt Mathy, Audrey Hansen,

Avery Hansen SoCal TTC LV 8 WG_13U R1 1

04:15
pm 36. 13510  USA Ayalet Peritz, Elise Krasnow,

Madeline Iaconetti Xtreme Acro LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R2 2

04:18
pm 37. 9004  USA Jacob Tashev, Alexander

Metchkarov AGC Las Vegas LV 10 MP_15U R1 1

38. 12939  USA 12939_Alyssa Corona, Lucy
Weaver, Anuka Burrows

WestCoast Training
Center LV 8 WG_16+ R2 2
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Rotation 4
11-16 WP / 11-16 WG / 11-16 MP / 11-16 MxP / 13-19 WP / 13-19 MxP / 13-19 MP / Senior WG /
Senior MxP / Senior WP / Senior MP
04/03/2025 04:45pm

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
04:45
pm 1. 12790  USA Farrah Sabnekar, Elizabeth Doom Aspire Acro 11-16 WP R1 1

04:48
pm 2. 13309  POL Szymkowiak Anna, Wittich Tamara,

Matyjaszczyk Zuzanna Dosir Sokolnia 11-16 WG R2 2

04:51
pm 3. 11934  USA Gabriela Yamaguti, Eva McElhenny WOGA 11-16 WP R1 1

04:54
pm 4. 13306  CAN Kinsley Huber, Avery Osachoff, Faith

Conway Kelowna Gymnastix 11-16 WG R2 2

04:57
pm 5. 13575  USA 13575_Everly Hatzai, Skylar Widger First State Gymnastics 11-16 WP R1 1

05:00
pm 6. 13509  USA Ella Azerrad, Kyra Veiga, Berlin

Morgan Xtreme Acro 11-16 WG R2 2

05:04
pm 7. 0  POL Redzimska Amelia, Ziolkowska Julia Dosir Sokolnia 11-16 WP R1 1

05:07
pm 8. 13305  USA Miya Marshall, Kate Duncan & Lilly

Nolan Technique Gymnastics 11-16 WG R2 2

05:10
pm 9. 12332  USA 12332_Anna Chick, Natalie Penn First State Gymnastics 11-16 WP R1 1

05:13
pm 10. 12769  USA Scarlett Soto, Ember Chambers, Ava

Crespin
Acrobatic Gymnastics
of San Antonio 11-16 WG R2 2

05:16
pm 11. 13246  USA Arianna Mercado, Mikayla Moore Capital Acrobatics 11-16 WP R1 1

05:19
pm 12. 13313  CAN Jahal Patel, Ryley Law, Jacey Ngan Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics 11-16 WG R2 2

05:23
pm 13. 13577  CAN Reese H, Amber P - AS2025 Acrobatic Studio 11-16 WP R1 1

05:26
pm 14. 12819  USA Maya Luna, Skye Luker, Isabella

Lannet AGC Las Vegas 11-16 WG R2 2

05:29
pm 15. 13578  PUR Jade Fernandez, Joaennerys

Martinez Gym Club For Kids 11-16 WP R1 1

05:32
pm 16. 12948  USA Alexia Irreno, Zoe DeShields, Miah

Collazo Xtreme Acro 11-16 WG R2 2

05:35
pm 17. 10362  USA Kelly Gillum, Cecilia Hiemcke SoCal TTC 11-16 WP R1 1

05:38
pm 18. 13312  PUR Padme Nieves, Keylianis Ramos,

Yaineliz Alvarez Gym Club For Kids 11-16 WG R2 2

05:42
pm 19. 12863  USA Noah Collazo, Michael Langer Xtreme Acro 11-16 MP R1 1

05:45
pm 20. 12015  USA Mila Tarakanova, Elise Yip, Kiara

Reynolds AGC Las Vegas 11-16 WG R2 2

05:48
pm 21. 2  AUS Griff Dwyer, Bushi Westworth Robertson Gymnastics 11-16 MP R1 1

05:51
pm 22. 9188  USA Nicholas Elbaz, Arianna Khuu AGC Las Vegas 11-16 MxP R2 2

05:54
pm 23. 12342  USA Caroline Bryson, Lily Cozby Show-Me Acro 13-19 WP R1 1

05:57
pm 24. 0  POL Kucharski Stanislaw, Wolny Milena Dosir Sokolnia 11-16 MxP R2 2

06:01
pm 25. 13299  USA Amy Nguyen & Kaelib Duncan Technique Gymnastics 13-19 MxP R1 1

06:04
pm 26. 13266  USA Kaylee Dugas, Leon Buerki I Flip Gymnastics 11-16 MxP R2 2
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
06:07
pm 27. 12789  USA Annabelle Chew, Tyler Berg Aspire Acro 13-19 MxP R1 1

06:10
pm 28. 11166  USA 11166_Radomir Ossolodkov, Neko

Sullivan Incentive-AGT 13-19 MP R2 2

06:13
pm 29. 12764  USA Emma Oregel, Xander Kipp Acrobatic Gymnastics

of San Antonio 13-19 MxP R1 1

06:16
pm 30. 0  POL Goryczka Magdalena, Kata Olwia,

Strzelczyk Lena Dosir Sokolnia Senior WG R2 2

06:20
pm 31. 12193  USA Gabriella Moore, Martin Seredich Capital Acrobatics Senior MxP R1 1

06:23
pm 32. 12186  USA Chloe Huynh, Alesandra Vega &

Mckenzie Sheufelt Technique Gymnastics Senior WG R2 2

06:26
pm 33. 7976  USA Phylisha Pham, Alex Lam ATA Gymnastics Senior MxP R1 1

06:29
pm 34. 12191  POL Wanicka Alicja, Wolnik Julia, Kapłon

Helena Altius Wrocław Senior WG R2 2

06:32
pm 35. 13203  USA Maya Lissenkova, Katherine

Borcherding AGC Las Vegas Senior WP R1 1

06:35
pm 36. 12568  USA Olivia Green, Rebecca Greenberg,

Caylei Caldwell Xtreme Acro Senior WG R2 2

06:39
pm 37. 11163  USA 11163_Sydney Padios, Willow Noble Incentive-AGT Senior WP R1 1

06:42
pm 38. 11165  USA 11165_Yaroslav Ossolodkov, Seva

Ossolodkov Incentive-AGT Senior MP R2 2
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Rotation 5
LV 9 WP_14U / LV 9 WG_17+ / LV 9 WP_15-16 / LV 9 WG_15-16 / LV 9 WP_17+ / LV 9 WG_14U
04/04/2025 09:00am

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:00
am 1. 12765  USA Savannah Miller, Mahira Husic Show-Me Acro LV 9 WP_14U R2 1

09:03
am 2. 13039  AUS Sienna Uong, Mia Pritchard,

Carly Micallef-Orr (3 gymn.) Team Adrenalin LV 9 WG_17+ R1 2

09:06
am 3. 13172  USA Reese McElyea, Tulip Taylor Empire Acrogymnastics LV 9 WP_14U R2 1

09:09
am 4. 13037  AUS Lucy McIntyre, Maisie Hoyer,

Annelise Cembala Team Adrenalin LV 9 WG_17+ R1 2

09:12
am 5. 13654  USA Diana Sakun, Natalie

Maisuradze AGC Las Vegas LV 9 WP_14U R2 1

09:15
am 6. 13036  USA Polina Lysiuchenko, Alisa

Firman, Elyse Knuth
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics LV 9 WG_17+ R1 2

09:19
am 7. 13761  USA Lenya Estrada, Sara Anderson Incentive-AGT LV 9 WP_15-16 R2 1

09:22
am 8. 12424  USA 12424_Amy Hu, Diya Patel,

Dom Nzuwah EAGC LV 9 WG_17+ R1 2

09:25
am 9. 11887  USA 11887_Ayca Kuzu, Kaycee

Knapic
WestCoast Training
Center LV 9 WP_15-16 R2 1

09:28
am 10. 13038  CAN Raphaeëlle Giroux, Raphaëlle

Lévesque, Rose-Marie Drolet Québec Performance LV 9 WG_17+ R1 2

09:31
am 11. 12458  USA Hadley Sigut, Jesalee Cook

Texas Academy of
Acrobatics & Gymnactics
(TAAG)

LV 9 WP_15-16 R2 1

09:34
am 12. 13181  USA Alice Powell, Brooklyn Thomas,

Elisabeth Bolin Cal Elite LV 9 WG_17+ R1 2

09:38
am 13. 11911  USA Chelsea Lau, Peyton Mohl ATA Gymnastics LV 9 WP_15-16 R2 1

09:41
am 14. 12856  USA Lia Simhon, Reut Cohen Zamir,

Eliana Omotosho Xtreme Acro LV 9 WG_15-16
R1 2

09:44
am 15. 12459  CAN Aliya S, Talia W - AS2025 Acrobatic Studio LV 9 WP_15-16 R2 1

09:47
am 16. 12936  USA 12936_Danae Sanders, Sofia

Ershova, Libby Clippinger
WestCoast Training
Center

LV 9 WG_15-16
R1 2

09:50
am 17. 13576  AUS Myriam Couroumah, Hailey

Tinyou SXL Gymnastics LV 9 WP_17+ R2 1

09:53
am 18. 12788  USA Holly Miller, Arielle Berko, Kara

Boyce Aspire Acro LV 9 WG_15-16
R1 2

09:57
am 19. 12791  USA Lillian Wallace, Makayla

Benson Aspire Acro LV 9 WP_17+ R2 1

10:00
am 20. 13513  USA Mila Ayres, Maebry Caulfield,

Reese Scheffler
Sunburst Gymnastics of
Boerne

LV 9 WG_15-16
R1 2

10:03
am 21. 13575  AUS Olivia Strandberg, Zoe Buschel Robertson Gymnastics LV 9 WP_17+ R2 1

10:06
am 22. 13508  USA Kaya Do, Erhyel Andrion,

Gabby Colunga ATA Gymnastics LV 9 WG_15-16
R1 2

10:09
am 23. 13577  CAN Anna Maslii, Samantha

Ovamba
Edmonton Acrobatic
Gymnastics LV 9 WP_17+ R2 1

10:12
am 24. 12056  USA Camdyn Scott, Kinley Lopez,

Joie Gardner Aspire Acro LV 9 WG_15-16
R1 2

10:16
am 25. 13247  USA Aurora King, Ava Pascal Capital Acrobatics LV 9 WP_17+ R2 1

10:19
am 26. 13199  USA Sloan Villa, Mary Davis-Ross,

Charlie Brinkman CCoast Acro LV 9 WG_14U R1 2

10:22
am 27. 13574  USA 13574_Bella Truman Dardon,

Kaname Walls First State Gymnastics LV 9 WP_17+ R2 1
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
10:25
am 28. 12062  USA Carley Everett, Natalie

Maisuradze, Eden St.Pierre AGC Las Vegas LV 9 WG_14U R1 2

10:28
am 29. 13014  USA Aubree Southerland, Karlee

Wright- MAATT (13014) MAATT LV 9 WP_17+ R2 1

10:31
am 30. 12125  USA Luna Bray, Brooke Crislip,

Abigail Roller Empire Acrogymnastics LV 9 WG_14U R1 2
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Rotation 6
LV 10 WG_18+ / LV 10 WP_18+ / LV 10 WP_15U / LV 10 WP_16-17 / LV 10 MP_15U / LV 10
MxP_15U / LV 10 WG_16-17 / LV 8 MxP_13U / LV 8 MxP_14-15 / LV 8 MxP_16+ / LV 10 MG_15U /
LV 8 WP_16+ / LV 8 MxG_13U / LV 8 MxG_16+ / LV 8 MxG_14-15
04/04/2025 10:50am

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
10:50
am 1. 13302  AUS Mika Walker, Ella Farley,

Chelsea Blue Robertson Gymnastics LV 10 WG_18+ R1 2

10:53
am 2. 10328  AUS Hana Kowalczyk, Reese Haxton Robertson Gymnastics LV 10 WP_18+ R2 1

10:56
am 3. 12810  USA Mai-Linh Hoang, Ayana

DeClaybrooks, Brooklynn Bernal AGC Las Vegas LV 10 WG_18+ R1 2

10:59
am 4. 10327  USA 10327_Almira Bakytbek, Amira

Akuffo EAGC LV 10 WP_18+ R2 1

11:02
am 5. 13301  AUS Kara-Li Bennett, Tiffaney

Hough, Abbey Fox (3gymn.) Team Adrenalin LV 10 WG_18+ R1 2

11:05
am 6. 12775  USA Myla Marcina, Elzie Lord Acrobatic Gymnastics

of San Antonio LV 10 WP_18+ R2 1

11:09
am 7. 12767  USA Caitlin Villarreal, Eva Escobar,

Elle Medina
Acrobatic Gymnastics
of San Antonio LV 10 WG_18+ R1 2

11:12
am 8. 12011  USA Teagan Petersen, Vivian

Bellamy AGC Las Vegas LV 10 WP_15U R2 1

11:15
am 9. 13300  AUS

Alana Liberale, Isabella
Sambell, Isabelle Cembala (3
gymn.)

Team Adrenalin LV 10 WG_18+ R1 2

11:18
am 10. 12079  USA Aleigha Prado, Lexie Clements Empire Acrogymnastics LV 10 WP_15U R2 1

11:21
am 11. 13299  AUS Caitlin Choi, Kokoha Niwa, Ella

Henderson SXL Gymnastics LV 10 WG_18+ R1 2

11:24
am 12. 12031  USA 12031_Audrey Hoffmann,

Kimberly Sullivan Incentive-AGT LV 10 WP_15U R2 1

11:28
am 13. 13298  CAN Gillian DeVries, Regan Forster,

Sol Mendez
Capital City
Gymnastics Centre LV 10 WG_18+ R1 2

11:31
am 14. 12211  USA Vila Madden, Aiva Schoennauer Capital Acrobatics LV 10 WP_16-17

R2 1

11:34
am 15. 13297  USA Shealee Fecteau, Paige Newton

& Danicka Wilson Technique Gymnastics LV 10 WG_18+ R1 2

11:37
am 16. 9004  USA Jacob Tashev, Alexander

Metchkarov AGC Las Vegas LV 10 MP_15U R2 1

11:40
am 17. 13303  CAN Junelle Sabang, Emily Johnston,

Brie-Lynn Sargeant Kelowna Gymnastix LV 10 WG_18+ R1 2

11:43
am 18. 12032  USA 12032_Lenya Estrada, Noah

Alvarado Incentive-AGT LV 10 MxP_15U R2 1

11:47
am 19. 13458  USA Shiloh Scilingo, Iris Nguyen, Eva

Mendoza ATA Gymnastics LV 10 WG_16-17
R1 2

11:50
am 20. 12076  USA Liliana Bacala, Maxim Lissenkov AGC Las Vegas LV 8 MxP_13U R2 1

11:53
am 21. 13550  USA 13550_Natalia May, Ashlyn

Freishtat, Kerri Leach EAGC LV 10 WG_16-17
R1 2

11:56
am 22. 9690  USA Lillian Gantner, AJ Sheaver Show-Me Acro LV 8 MxP_14-15

R2 1

11:59
am 23. 13457  USA Sophia Distinti Zian DeLeon,

Logie Do ATA Gymnastics LV 10 WG_16-17
R1 2

12:02
pm 24. 13572  USA 13572_Zoey Thayer, Jackson

Gross First State Gymnastics LV 8 MxP_16+ R2 1

12:05
pm 25. 12331  USA 12331_Emma Reyes, Effie

Miller, Josie Rush First State Gymnastics LV 10 WG_16-17
R1 2
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
12:08
pm 26. 13248  USA Anabelle King, Drew Eckhardt Capital Acrobatics LV 8 MxP_16+ R2 1

12:11
pm 27. 13256  USA

13256_Dean Miller, Lucas
Hoffmann, Caleb Hoffmann,
Joshua Hoffmann

Incentive-AGT LV 10 MG_15U R1 2

12:14
pm 28. 13459  USA Kyla Morris, Addison Martin ATA Gymnastics LV 8 WP_16+ R2 1

12:17
pm 29. 12845  USA

Julian Ngo, Sheena Joi Nicolas,
Isabella Roberts, Janelle
Armstrong

AGC Las Vegas LV 8 MxG_13U R1 2

12:20
pm 30. 13460  AUS Gabbie Mantini, Hannah

Harrison Robertson Gymnastics LV 8 WP_16+ R2 1

12:23
pm 31. 12815  USA Areli Caldera, Arya Frost, Hope

Nicolas, Violet Stoev AGC Las Vegas LV 8 MxG_13U R1 2

12:26
pm 32. 11512  USA Henlie Adkison, Malorie Reasor MAATT LV 8 WP_16+ R2 1

12:29
pm 33. 12021  USA

Madelyn Flowers, Claire
Sparling, Ravyn Buescher,
Grace Boxer

Cal Elite LV 8 MxG_16+ R1 2

12:32
pm 34. 12940  USA 12940_Nora Caeton, Georgia

Kirk
WestCoast Training
Center LV 8 WP_16+ R2 1

12:35
pm 35. 12821  USA Caroline Cattau, Taye Ward,

Klover Bowman, AJ Sheaver Show-Me Acro LV 8 MxG_14-15
R1 2



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 06.04.2025 19:31:17 Page 13

Rotation 7
LV 8 WP_13U / LV 8 WG_14-15 - A / LV 8 WG_14-15 - B / LV 8 WP_14-15 / LV 8 WG_13U / LV 8
WG_16+
04/04/2025 03:30pm

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
03:30
pm 1. 13268  USA Mia Vozdroganova, Aliya

Cisneros I Flip Gymnastics LV 8 WP_13U R2 1

03:33
pm 2. 13575  AUS Alessia Vaccarella, Duru

Karayol, Isabelle Foster SXL Gymnastics LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R1 2

03:36
pm 3. 11254  USA Everly Jackson, Dennise Butler MAATT LV 8 WP_13U R2 1

03:39
pm 4. 13461  USA Peyton Diaz, Evelyn Hsu,

Harmony Ly ATA Gymnastics LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R1 2

03:42
pm 5. 12046  USA Scarlett Sabnekar, Lilly Miller Aspire Acro LV 8 WP_13U R2 1

03:45
pm 6. 11804  USA Neta Richter, Zoi Kaur, Zoe

Huang
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R1 2

03:48
pm 7. 9383  USA Natalia Cantu, Adriana

Rodriguez
Texas Academy of
Acrobatics &
Gymnactics (TAAG)

LV 8 WP_13U R2 1

03:51
pm 8. 13551  USA 13551_Natalie Oleniewski,

Jessica Sanchez, Layla Trainum EAGC LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R1 2

03:54
pm 9. 13270  CAN Amilli Allen, Noelle Lano Kelowna Gymnastix LV 8 WP_13U R2 1

03:57
pm 10. 12968  USA Makenna Goetz Grahm,

Madison Post, Kaydence Abell Show-Me Acro LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R1 2

04:00
pm 11. 10363  USA Natalia Finnegan, MariaBella

Riley SoCal TTC LV 8 WP_13U R2 1

04:03
pm 12. 9244  USA Ayla Eiler, Rylan Price, Brooke

Tainter MAATT LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R1 2

04:06
pm 13. 13302  USA Avery Winkenbach, Bethany

Nefores CCoast Acro LV 8 WP_13U R2 1

04:09
pm 14. 12814  USA Skylar Ronquillo, Thea

Panayatova, Miriah Terrell AGC Las Vegas LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R1 2

04:12
pm 15. 10365  USA Maci Cook,Kensie Goodwin SoCal TTC LV 8 WP_13U R2 1

04:15
pm 16. 13573  USA

13573_Alaina Garchitorena,
Samantha Lenz, Kayleigh
Lawhorn

First State Gymnastics LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R1 2

04:18
pm 17. 13269  CAN Erica Stojke, Heidi Stojke Kelowna Gymnastix LV 8 WP_13U R2 1

04:21
pm 18. 12938  USA 12938_Gali Peña, Lexie Duffin,

Ariana Corona
WestCoast Training
Center

LV 8 WG_14-15 -
A R1 2

04:24
pm 19. 12813  USA Skye Freeman, Elena Iniestra AGC Las Vegas LV 8 WP_13U R2 1

04:27
pm 20. 13510  USA Ayalet Peritz, Elise Krasnow,

Madeline Iaconetti Xtreme Acro LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R1 2

04:30
pm 21. 13268  CAN Brooklynn Fletcher, Presley

Lozinski Kelowna Gymnastix LV 8 WP_14-15 R2 1

04:33
pm 22. 13034  USA Kayla Chen, Alisa Martovetsky,

Lianna Moreno
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R1 2

04:36
pm 23. 11253  USA Penny Rogers, Brooklynn

Kramme MAATT LV 8 WP_14-15 R2 1

04:39
pm 24. 13164  USA Kinsli Cook, Madelyn Manuel,

Andrea Wu SoCal TTC LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R1 2

04:42
pm 25. 13269  CAN Caitlynn Aarts, Jodacy

Schimmelmann Kelowna Gymnastix LV 8 WP_14-15 R2 1

04:45
pm 26. 13498  USA Luna Esfahani, Isabella

Flemming, Heidi Gonzalez WOGA LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R1 2
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
04:48
pm 27. 13267  USA Alisa Ou, Corrine Ou I Flip Gymnastics LV 8 WP_14-15 R2 1

04:51
pm 28. 12937  USA 12937_Penny Tanguay, Lena

Herman, Peyton Clem
WestCoast Training
Center

LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R1 2

04:54
pm 29. 11160  USA Victoria Wallin, Kaley Cordero Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio LV 8 WP_14-15 R2 1

04:57
pm 30. 13460  USA Kayla Radesic, Sophia

Chaudhary, Kate Li ATA Gymnastics LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R1 2

05:00
pm 31. 13040  USA Anna Yanovich, Anastasia

Drachinskaya
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics LV 8 WP_14-15 R2 1

05:03
pm 32. 12763  USA Aria Watanabe, Charlotte

Espinosa, Anna Garcia-Bewley
Acrobatic Gymnastics of
San Antonio

LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R1 2

05:06
pm 33. 12990  USA Gemma Pechacek, Grace Miller Sunburst Gymnastics of

Boerne LV 8 WP_14-15 R2 1

05:09
pm 34. 12399  USA Lili Babajanyan, Liora Azarjeh,

Alexa Tatevossian
Los Angeles gymnastics
academy

LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R1 2

05:12
pm 35. 13012  USA Wyatt Mathy, Audrey Hansen,

Avery Hansen SoCal TTC LV 8 WG_13U R2 1

05:15
pm 36. 13190  USA Charlotte Soliz, Zoey Inzer,

Riley Schanna Cal Elite LV 8 WG_14-15 -
B R1 2

37. 12939  USA 12939_Alyssa Corona, Lucy
Weaver, Anuka Burrows

WestCoast Training
Center LV 8 WG_16+ R1 2
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Rotation 8
12-18 WG / 12-18 MxP / 12-18 MP / 13-19 WG / 12-18 WP
04/04/2025 06:30pm

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
06:30
pm 1. 10358  USA 10358_Frida Pena, Mollie Solomon,

Addison Giacomazzi
WestCoast Training
Center 12-18 WG R1 1

06:33
pm 2. 12098  USA Hadley Milnor, Luke Pitts Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio 12-18 MxP R2 2

06:36
pm 3. 13013  USA Alani Do, Awdriana Ornelas, Silver

Weddle SoCal TTC 12-18 WG R1 1

06:39
pm 4. 13265  USA Isabella Austria, Peyton Ewell I Flip Gymnastics 12-18 MxP R2 2

06:42
pm 5. 12860  USA Olivia Irreno, Danica Weinstein,

Keira Ackley Xtreme Acro 12-18 WG R1 1

06:45
pm 6. 13116  USA 13116_Finley Lester, Carson

Thibeault EAGC 12-18 MxP R2 2

06:49
pm 7. 12857  USA Olivia Newhart, Brynn Fazio, Lily

Barnowski Xtreme Acro 12-18 WG R1 1

06:52
pm 8. 12811  USA Yasmin Roberts, Valentino Elbaz AGC Las Vegas 12-18 MxP R2 2

06:55
pm 9. 13050  USA Sofia Firenze, Molly Fox, Emma

Szabo SoCal TTC 12-18 WG R1 1

06:58
pm 10. 11410  USA 11410_Devyn Giacomazzi, Auryan

Ahsan
WestCoast Training
Center 12-18 MxP R2 2

07:01
pm 11. 10508  USA Siella Jane Beaufils Gibson, Kirra

Jijon, Katrin Georgieva AGC Las Vegas 12-18 WG R1 1

07:04
pm 12. 6695  USA Faith Nicol, Peter Vonder Haar Show-Me Acro 12-18 MxP R2 2

07:08
pm 13. 13182  USA Naya Lin, Bethany Strawn, Maya

Buessing Cal Elite 12-18 WG R1 1

07:11
pm 14. 9709  USA Jocyna Hall, Logan Ackley Xtreme Acro 12-18 MxP R2 2

07:14
pm 15. 12057  USA Ella Tencza, Gianna Roberts, Stella

Guglielmino Aspire Acro 12-18 WG R1 1

07:17
pm 16. 9641  USA Olivia Chan, Romuel Pearson WOGA 12-18 MxP R2 2

07:20
pm 17. 13291  USA Tegan Mallinson, Mia Rothwell &

Carley Rockenstein Technique Gymnastics 12-18 WG R1 1

07:23
pm 18. 12515  USA Vlad Studwell, Michael Fabila AGC Las Vegas 12-18 MP R2 2

07:27
pm 19. 12110  USA Elyse Ensign, Aubrey Garnto, Baylee

Ensign Technique Gymnastics 12-18 WG R1 1

07:30
pm 20. 8949  USA Avery Barnes, Ally Taynton, Reagan

Grigsby Empire Acrogymnastics 13-19 WG R2 2

07:33
pm 21. 7370  USA Emilee Huebler, Clarice Krupp,

Cailyn Hulsey MAATT 12-18 WG R1 1

07:36
pm 22. 13040  AUS Eliana Matsuoka-Cruse, Alex Mills,

Angelina Djurovic Sparta Gymnastics 13-19 WG R2 2

07:39
pm 23. 12900  USA Ella Waldstreicher, Sara Rodriguez,

Danielle Azerrad Xtreme Acro 12-18 WG R1 1

07:42
pm 24. 11906  USA Mei Futamase, Maia Garma, Chloe

Wilson ATA Gymnastics 13-19 WG R2 2

07:46
pm 25. 9202  USA Alayna Wang, Jaylene Gonzalez,

Delilah Juarez ATA Gymnastics 12-18 WG R1 1

07:49
pm 26. 13041  AUS Elliana Thomas, Kaitlyn Visser,

Sienna Barton Robertson Gymnastics 13-19 WG R2 2

07:52
pm 27. 13518  USA 13518_Journey Fadavi, Jenesys

Sikorski Incentive-AGT 12-18 WP R1 1
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
07:55
pm 28. 13042  POL Kubacka Kaja, Kubacka Jowita,

Dychała Urszula Altius Wrocław 13-19 WG R2 2

07:58
pm 29. 12792  USA Ryan Surratt, Ashley Lizama Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio 12-18 WP R1 1

08:01
pm 30. 9057  USA Lilian Prumanov, Polina Bakman,

Kate Gorman WOGA 13-19 WG R2 2

08:05
pm 31. 12030  USA 12030_Carlie Dondalski, Allison

Iniguez Incentive-AGT 12-18 WP R1 1

08:08
pm 32. 12901  USA Roni Azerrad, Layla DeVaul, Ayden

Rawls-Blodgett Xtreme Acro 13-19 WG R2 2

08:11
pm 33. 10686  USA Elise Maher Gracie Deters Show-Me Acro 12-18 WP R1 1

08:14
pm 34. 13044  CAN Victoria Giroux, Corélia Gaudreault-

Cloutier, Rosie Laflamme Québec Performance 13-19 WG R2 2

08:17
pm 35. 13270  USA Hudson Miller, Trésor Tatum Capital Acrobatics 12-18 WP R1 1

08:20
pm 36. 13045  AUS Isabella Yeomans, Eliza MacPherson,

Caila Nghiem SXL Gymnastics 13-19 WG R2 2

08:24
pm 37. 7251  USA Abby Cook, Samantha Woolweaver Empire Acrogymnastics 12-18 WP R1 1
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Rotation 9
LV 3 WP / LV 5 MxP_10U / LV 4 MP_9U / LV 5 WG_10U / LV 4 WG_9U / LV 4 WG_10-11 / LV 5
WG_11-12 / LV 5 WP_10U / LV 5 MxG_11-12 / LV 5 WP_11-12 / LV 6 WP_12-13 / LV 6 WP_11U /
LV 6 MP_11U / LV 6 MxP_12-13 / LV 6 MxP_11U
04/05/2025 09:00am

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:00
am 1. 1  USA Angel Louis, Payton Johnson I Flip Gymnastics LV 3 WP R1 1

09:03
am 2. 12808  USA Olivia Wrona, Anthony

Sanfilippo AGC Las Vegas LV 5 MxP_10U R1 2

09:07
am 3. 13086  USA Naol Taffe, Marko Elez AGC Las Vegas LV 4 MP_9U R1 1

09:10
am 4. 12828  USA Brooke Finger, Leah Watkins,

Lia Maor AGC Las Vegas LV 5 WG_10U R1 2

09:14
am 5. 13028  USA Xoriah Ventura, Vida Elez,

Violet Harwick AGC Las Vegas LV 4 WG_9U R1 1

09:17
am 6. 12832  USA Hailey Martin, Gabriela

Madera, Eralynn Roberts AGC Las Vegas LV 5 WG_10U R1 2

09:21
am 7. 13292  USA Lillian Gallegos, Lusineh

Avanesian, Pheobe Marsh Technique Gymnastics LV 4 WG_10-11
R1 1

09:24
am 8. 13455  USA Elia Carrillo, Charlie Burke,

Clara Mas I Flip Gymnastics LV 5 WG_11-12
R1 2

09:28
am 9. 13587  USA 13587_Viktoria Kuznetsova,

Ivanna Matviienko World Acro LV LV 5 WP_10U R1 1

09:31
am 10. 12810  USA

Demi Cervantes, Grazia
Dobrijevic, Katherine
Giorgione, Katerina Ignateva

AGC Las Vegas LV 5 MxG_11-12
R1 2

09:35
am 11. 12831  USA Stevee Kintzler, Lada

Volovnyk AGC Las Vegas LV 5 WP_10U R1 1

09:38
am 12. 128929  USA Alina Elbaz, Alyssa Hildreth AGC Las Vegas LV 5 WP_11-12 R1 2

09:42
am 13. 12834  USA Milan Curry, Emily Menashe AGC Las Vegas LV 5 WP_10U R1 1

09:45
am 14. 13214  USA Sophina Kapoor, Evelyn Cheng Momentum Acrobatics LV 5 WP_11-12 R1 2

09:49
am 15. 13187  USA Nora Nachite, Emmy Civello Momentum Acrobatics LV 5 WP_10U R1 1

09:52
am 16. 128930  PUR Aleysa Cardona, Nahiara De

La Paz Gym Club For Kids LV 5 WP_11-12 R1 2

09:56
am 17. 12447  USA Anvi Sharma, Kaylee Ponce

Texas Academy of
Acrobatics & Gymnactics
(TAAG)

LV 6 WP_12-13 R1 1

09:59
am 18. 13567  USA Rose Miranda, Aubrey Watson

Texas Academy of
Acrobatics & Gymnactics
(TAAG)

LV 6 WP_11U R1 2

10:02
am 19. 13093  CAN Ava Ancrum, Paige Hampson Kelowna Gymnastix LV 6 WP_12-13 R1 1

10:05
am 20. 13569  CAN Siena Smalling, Isabella Shae

Pekar
Edmonton Acrobatic
Gymnastics LV 6 WP_11U R1 2

10:09
am 21. 13466  USA Bamey Chuang, Emily Yang ATA Gymnastics LV 6 WP_12-13 R1 1

10:12
am 22. 12809  USA Adela Diaz, Valynn Vigney AGC Las Vegas LV 6 WP_11U R1 2

10:15
am 23. 12476  USA Adallyn Coronado, Jaylin

Duran
Texas Academy of
Acrobatics & Gymnactics
(TAAG)

LV 6 WP_12-13 R1 1

10:18
am 24. 13465  USA Shiri Adiel, Kumi Mandeyam-

Rao ATA Gymnastics LV 6 WP_11U R1 2



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 06.04.2025 19:31:17 Page 18

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
10:22
am 25. 13094  PUR Julianys Negron, Zadelys

Colon Gym Club For Kids LV 6 WP_12-13 R1 1

10:25
am 26. 13568  CAN Baneet Mattu, Grace Jones Kelowna Gymnastix LV 6 WP_11U R1 2

10:28
am 27. 13060  USA Olivia Crow, Maia Pace Sunburst Gymnastics of

Boerne LV 6 WP_12-13 R1 1

10:31
am 28. 13467  USA Tessa Wickremasinghe, Sayla

Pinheiro ATA Gymnastics LV 6 WP_11U R1 2

10:35
am 29. 13092  USA Anaisha Palan, Aishini Gupta Paramount Tumbling &

AcroGymnastics LV 6 WP_12-13 R1 1

10:38
am 30. 13075  USA Hana Taylor, Claire Balzer Aspire Acro LV 6 WP_11U R1 2

10:41
am 31. 13095  CAN Mariia Kondratyuk, Isabella

Lowe
Edmonton Acrobatic
Gymnastics LV 6 WP_12-13 R1 1

10:44
am 32. 13570  CAN Macy Chau, Molly Greenberg Kelowna Gymnastix LV 6 WP_11U R1 2

10:48
am 33. 1  USA 12205_Mikhail Hudzenko,

Harlan Wang World Acro LV LV 6 MP_11U R1 1

10:51
am 34. 13269  USA Melis Jackson, Ethan Throne I Flip Gymnastics LV 6 MxP_12-13

R1 2

10:54
am 35. 12827  USA Aubrielle notaro, Luken Silva AGC Las Vegas LV 6 MxP_11U R1 1
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Rotation 10
LV 6 WP_14+ / LV 6 WG_11U / LV 7 WP_13-14 - A / LV 6 WG_12-13 / LV 6 WG_14+ / LV 6
MxG_12-13 / LV 7 WP_13-14 - B / LV 7 WG_12U / Youth WG
04/05/2025 11:20am

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
11:20
am 1. 12816  USA Gianna Murdoch, Melody Morris AGC Las Vegas LV 6 WP_14+ R1 1

11:23
am 2. 13095  USA Kayleigh Steele, Caylin Hinds,

Sabina Soenen CCoast Acro LV 6 WG_11U R1 2

11:26
am 3. 13467  CAN Tajana Krljic, Bella Del Rio Kelowna Gymnastix LV 6 WP_14+ R1 1

11:29
am 4. 13468  USA Harper Vazquez, Marleigh

Ramirez, Meera Teckchandani ATA Gymnastics LV 6 WG_11U R1 2

11:33
am 5. 13220  USA Elise Rodarte, Michelle Lyu Momentum Acrobatics LV 6 WP_14+ R1 1

11:36
am 6. 13469  USA Lauren Park, Jael Pinheiro, Ella

Zimmer ATA Gymnastics LV 6 WG_11U R1 2

11:39
am 7. 13464  CAN Elise Ho, Julia Yuen Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics LV 6 WP_14+ R1 1

11:42
am 8. 13471  CAN

Jospehine Pulvermacher,
Georgia Dockrill, Savannah
Gerling

Kelowna Gymnastix LV 6 WG_11U R1 2

11:46
am 9. 13464  USA Jessica Sutherland, Kaydence

Overbo ATA Gymnastics LV 6 WP_14+ R1 1

11:49
am 10. 13470  USA Remi Nava, Vaishvi Krishnan,

Taylor Jones ATA Gymnastics LV 6 WG_11U R1 2

11:52
am 11. 12770  USA Bella McMillan, Camila

Altamirano
Acrobatic Gymnastics
of San Antonio

LV 7 WP_13-14 - A
R1 1

11:56
am 12. 13076  USA Olive Cortez, Audrey Nunn,

Hannah Trbovich
Sunburst Gymnastics of
Boerne LV 6 WG_11U R1 2

11:59
am 13. 12812  USA Nahla Mukhtar, Veronika

Kozyakova AGC Las Vegas LV 7 WP_13-14 - A
R1 1

12:02
pm 14. 13472  PUR Julianys Negron, Zadelys Colon,

Nahiara De La Paz Gym Club For Kids LV 6 WG_12-13 R1 2

12:06
pm 15. 13413  CAN Kenzie MacGregor, Kayla Kwok Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics
LV 7 WP_13-14 - A
R1 1

12:09
pm 16. 13308  USA Mia Bui, Naomi Domingos, Sofia

Borge Technique Gymnastics LV 6 WG_12-13 R1 2

12:12
pm 17. 12786  USA Hailey Horne, Mikayla Horne Aspire Acro LV 7 WP_13-14 - A

R1 1

12:16
pm 18. 13471  USA Summer Lee, Chloée Allan-

Bensbaa, Shiya Peng ATA Gymnastics LV 6 WG_12-13 R1 2

12:19
pm 19. 13380  USA Aaliyah Torres, Madelyn

Valencia
Texas Academy of
Acrobatics &
Gymnactics (TAAG)

LV 7 WP_13-14 - A
R1 1

12:23
pm 20. 13282  USA Eliana Myers-Calderon, Paisley

Carrig, Gayaneh Avanesian Technique Gymnastics LV 6 WG_12-13 R1 2

12:26
pm 21. 13410  PUR Daniela Carrasquillo, Anaira

Martinez Gym Club For Kids LV 7 WP_13-14 - A
R1 1

12:29
pm 22. 13472  CAN Alysha Yuen, Madeline Elford,

Maya Leduc
Edmonton Acrobatic
Gymnastics LV 6 WG_12-13 R1 2

12:33
pm 23. 12956  USA Charlotte Abell, Taye Ward Show-Me Acro LV 7 WP_13-14 - A

R1 1

12:36
pm 24. 1  CAN Chloe Ducharme, Tanya

Harinath, Kinley Marcoux
Edmonton Acrobatic
Gymnastics LV 6 WG_14+ R1 2

12:39
pm 25. 13412  CAN Callie English, Georgia Goode Kelowna Gymnastix LV 7 WP_13-14 - A

R1 1
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score

12:43
pm 26. 13453  USA

Etta Jackson, Avery Rogers,
Reagan Tainter, Laina
Rasmussen

MAATT LV 6 MxG_12-13
R1 2

12:46
pm 27. 12992  USA Bella Cortez, Melanie Brown Sunburst Gymnastics of

Boerne
LV 7 WP_13-14 - B
R1 1

12:50
pm 28. 12825  USA

Melody Tamonte, Sophie Favis,
Jasmine Faulkner, Minori
Yoshikawa

AGC Las Vegas LV 6 MxG_12-13
R1 2

12:53
pm 29. 13407  USA 13222_Aleena Serdyukova,

Amelia Lynn World Acro LV LV 7 WP_13-14 - B
R1 1

12:56
pm 30. 13221  USA

Allison Chang, Penelope Fujii,
Alexandra Mcgillivary, Grace
Mcgillivary

CCoast Acro LV 6 MxG_12-13
R1 2

01:00
pm 31. 13408  PUR Karishmilenys Garcia, Amaia

Batista Gym Club For Kids LV 7 WP_13-14 - B
R1 1

01:03
pm 32. 13255  USA 13255_Lexi Lemus, Gemma

Pina, Mckenzie Harris Incentive-AGT LV 7 WG_12U R1 2

01:07
pm 33. 13167  USA Joanna Cooley, Naira Ismailjee Empire Acrogymnastics LV 7 WP_13-14 - B

R1 1

01:10
pm 34. 13011  USA Inara An, Ava Lanzarotta, Avery

Miller SoCal TTC LV 7 WG_12U R1 2

01:14
pm 35. 11917  USA Kaylee Wong, Ella Seo ATA Gymnastics LV 7 WP_13-14 - B

R1 1

01:17
pm 36. 13010  USA Whitney Knudson, Ava Zachek,

Sophia Brittingham SoCal TTC LV 7 WG_12U R1 2

01:21
pm 37. 12971  USA Caroline Cattau, Kaydence Abell Show-Me Acro LV 7 WP_13-14 - B

R1 1

01:24
pm 38. 13200  USA Xenia Isar, Aria Perdomo,

Mackenzie Crislip Empire Acrogymnastics LV 7 WG_12U R1 2

01:28
pm 39. 13409  CAN Lilith Brown, Summer Brown Kelowna Gymnastix LV 7 WP_13-14 - B

R1 1

01:31
pm 40. 13548  USA Akino Yoshikawa, Vitalia Musso,

Cristelle Roberts AGC Las Vegas LV 7 WG_12U R1 2

01:35
pm 41. 13253  USA 13253_Rylee Estrada,

Mackenzie Ghostine Incentive-AGT LV 7 WP_13-14 - B
R1 1

01:38
pm 42. 1  CAN Evora Ho, Milana Kosobutsky,

Gabriella Guhle
Edmonton Acrobatic
Gymnastics Youth WG R1 2
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Rotation 11
11-16 WP / 11-16 WG / 11-16 MP / 11-16 MxP / 12-18 WP / 12-18 WG / 12-18 MP / 12-18 MxP
04/05/2025 02:45pm

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
02:45
pm 1. 10362  USA Kelly Gillum, Cecilia Hiemcke SoCal TTC 11-16 WP R2 1

02:48
pm 2. 12015  USA Mila Tarakanova, Elise Yip, Kiara

Reynolds AGC Las Vegas 11-16 WG R1 2

02:51
pm 3. 13578  PUR Jade Fernandez, Joaennerys

Martinez Gym Club For Kids 11-16 WP R2 1

02:54
pm 4. 13312  PUR Padme Nieves, Keylianis Ramos,

Yaineliz Alvarez Gym Club For Kids 11-16 WG R1 2

02:57
pm 5. 13577  CAN Reese H, Amber P - AS2025 Acrobatic Studio 11-16 WP R2 1

03:00
pm 6. 12948  USA Alexia Irreno, Zoe DeShields, Miah

Collazo Xtreme Acro 11-16 WG R1 2

03:04
pm 7. 13246  USA Arianna Mercado, Mikayla Moore Capital Acrobatics 11-16 WP R2 1

03:07
pm 8. 12819  USA Maya Luna, Skye Luker, Isabella

Lannet AGC Las Vegas 11-16 WG R1 2

03:10
pm 9. 12332  USA 12332_Anna Chick, Natalie Penn First State Gymnastics 11-16 WP R2 1

03:13
pm 10. 13313  CAN Jahal Patel, Ryley Law, Jacey Ngan Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics 11-16 WG R1 2

03:16
pm 11. 0  POL Redzimska Amelia, Ziolkowska Julia Dosir Sokolnia 11-16 WP R2 1

03:19
pm 12. 12769  USA Scarlett Soto, Ember Chambers,

Ava Crespin
Acrobatic Gymnastics of
San Antonio 11-16 WG R1 2

03:23
pm 13. 13575  USA 13575_Everly Hatzai, Skylar Widger First State Gymnastics 11-16 WP R2 1

03:26
pm 14. 13305  USA Miya Marshall, Kate Duncan & Lilly

Nolan Technique Gymnastics 11-16 WG R1 2

03:29
pm 15. 11934  USA Gabriela Yamaguti, Eva McElhenny WOGA 11-16 WP R2 1

03:32
pm 16. 13509  USA Ella Azerrad, Kyra Veiga, Berlin

Morgan Xtreme Acro 11-16 WG R1 2

03:35
pm 17. 12790  USA Farrah Sabnekar, Elizabeth Doom Aspire Acro 11-16 WP R2 1

03:38
pm 18. 13306  CAN Kinsley Huber, Avery Osachoff,

Faith Conway Kelowna Gymnastix 11-16 WG R1 2

03:42
pm 19. 2  AUS Griff Dwyer, Bushi Westworth Robertson Gymnastics 11-16 MP R2 1

03:45
pm 20. 13309  POL Szymkowiak Anna, Wittich Tamara,

Matyjaszczyk Zuzanna Dosir Sokolnia 11-16 WG R1 2

03:48
pm 21. 12863  USA Noah Collazo, Michael Langer Xtreme Acro 11-16 MP R2 1

03:51
pm 22. 13266  USA Kaylee Dugas, Leon Buerki I Flip Gymnastics 11-16 MxP R1 2

03:54
pm 23. 7251  USA Abby Cook, Samantha Woolweaver Empire Acrogymnastics 12-18 WP R2 1

03:57
pm 24. 0  POL Kucharski Stanislaw, Wolny Milena Dosir Sokolnia 11-16 MxP R1 2

04:01
pm 25. 13270  USA Hudson Miller, Trésor Tatum Capital Acrobatics 12-18 WP R2 1

04:04
pm 26. 9188  USA Nicholas Elbaz, Arianna Khuu AGC Las Vegas 11-16 MxP R1 2

04:07
pm 27. 10686  USA Elise Maher Gracie Deters Show-Me Acro 12-18 WP R2 1
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
04:10
pm 28. 9202  USA Alayna Wang, Jaylene Gonzalez,

Delilah Juarez ATA Gymnastics 12-18 WG R2 2

04:13
pm 29. 12030  USA 12030_Carlie Dondalski, Allison

Iniguez Incentive-AGT 12-18 WP R2 1

04:16
pm 30. 12900  USA Ella Waldstreicher, Sara Rodriguez,

Danielle Azerrad Xtreme Acro 12-18 WG R2 2

04:20
pm 31. 12792  USA Ryan Surratt, Ashley Lizama Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio 12-18 WP R2 1

04:23
pm 32. 7370  USA Emilee Huebler, Clarice Krupp,

Cailyn Hulsey MAATT 12-18 WG R2 2

04:26
pm 33. 13518  USA 13518_Journey Fadavi, Jenesys

Sikorski Incentive-AGT 12-18 WP R2 1

04:29
pm 34. 12110  USA Elyse Ensign, Aubrey Garnto,

Baylee Ensign Technique Gymnastics 12-18 WG R2 2

04:32
pm 35. 12515  USA Vlad Studwell, Michael Fabila AGC Las Vegas 12-18 MP R1 1

04:35
pm 36. 13291  USA Tegan Mallinson, Mia Rothwell &

Carley Rockenstein Technique Gymnastics 12-18 WG R2 2

04:39
pm 37. 9641  USA Olivia Chan, Romuel Pearson WOGA 12-18 MxP R1 1

04:42
pm 38. 12057  USA Ella Tencza, Gianna Roberts, Stella

Guglielmino Aspire Acro 12-18 WG R2 2

04:45
pm 39. 9709  USA Jocyna Hall, Logan Ackley Xtreme Acro 12-18 MxP R1 1

04:48
pm 40. 13182  USA Naya Lin, Bethany Strawn, Maya

Buessing Cal Elite 12-18 WG R2 2

04:51
pm 41. 6695  USA Faith Nicol, Peter Vonder Haar Show-Me Acro 12-18 MxP R1 1

04:54
pm 42. 10508  USA Siella Jane Beaufils Gibson, Kirra

Jijon, Katrin Georgieva AGC Las Vegas 12-18 WG R2 2

04:58
pm 43. 11410  USA 11410_Devyn Giacomazzi, Auryan

Ahsan
WestCoast Training
Center 12-18 MxP R1 1

05:01
pm 44. 13050  USA Sofia Firenze, Molly Fox, Emma

Szabo SoCal TTC 12-18 WG R2 2

05:04
pm 45. 12811  USA Yasmin Roberts, Valentino Elbaz AGC Las Vegas 12-18 MxP R1 1

05:07
pm 46. 12857  USA Olivia Newhart, Brynn Fazio, Lily

Barnowski Xtreme Acro 12-18 WG R2 2

05:10
pm 47. 13116  USA 13116_Finley Lester, Carson

Thibeault EAGC 12-18 MxP R1 1

05:13
pm 48. 12860  USA Olivia Irreno, Danica Weinstein,

Keira Ackley Xtreme Acro 12-18 WG R2 2

05:17
pm 49. 13265  USA Isabella Austria, Peyton Ewell I Flip Gymnastics 12-18 MxP R1 1

05:20
pm 50. 13013  USA Alani Do, Awdriana Ornelas, Silver

Weddle SoCal TTC 12-18 WG R2 2

05:23
pm 51. 12098  USA Hadley Milnor, Luke Pitts Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio 12-18 MxP R1 1

05:26
pm 52. 10358  USA 10358_Frida Pena, Mollie Solomon,

Addison Giacomazzi
WestCoast Training
Center 12-18 WG R2 2



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 06.04.2025 19:31:17 Page 23

Rotation 12
13-19 WP / 13-19 WG / 13-19 MP / 13-19 MxP / Senior MxP / Senior WG / Senior WP / Senior MP
04/05/2025 06:10pm

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
06:10
pm 1. 12342  USA Caroline Bryson, Lily Cozby Show-Me Acro 13-19 WP R2 1

06:13
pm 2. 13045  AUS Isabella Yeomans, Eliza

MacPherson, Caila Nghiem SXL Gymnastics 13-19 WG R1 2

06:16
pm 3. 11166  USA 11166_Radomir Ossolodkov, Neko

Sullivan Incentive-AGT 13-19 MP R1 1

06:19
pm 4. 13044  CAN Victoria Giroux, Corélia Gaudreault-

Cloutier, Rosie Laflamme Québec Performance 13-19 WG R1 2

06:22
pm 5. 12764  USA Emma Oregel, Xander Kipp Acrobatic Gymnastics

of San Antonio 13-19 MxP R2 1

06:25
pm 6. 12901  USA Roni Azerrad, Layla DeVaul, Ayden

Rawls-Blodgett Xtreme Acro 13-19 WG R1 2

06:29
pm 7. 12789  USA Annabelle Chew, Tyler Berg Aspire Acro 13-19 MxP R2 1

06:32
pm 8. 9057  USA Lilian Prumanov, Polina Bakman,

Kate Gorman WOGA 13-19 WG R1 2

06:35
pm 9. 13299  USA Amy Nguyen & Kaelib Duncan Technique Gymnastics 13-19 MxP R2 1

06:38
pm 10. 13042  POL Kubacka Kaja, Kubacka Jowita,

Dychała Urszula Altius Wrocław 13-19 WG R1 2

06:41
pm 11. 7976  USA Phylisha Pham, Alex Lam ATA Gymnastics Senior MxP R2 1

06:44
pm 12. 13041  AUS Elliana Thomas, Kaitlyn Visser,

Sienna Barton Robertson Gymnastics 13-19 WG R1 2

06:48
pm 13. 12193  USA Gabriella Moore, Martin Seredich Capital Acrobatics Senior MxP R2 1

06:51
pm 14. 11906  USA Mei Futamase, Maia Garma, Chloe

Wilson ATA Gymnastics 13-19 WG R1 2

06:54
pm 15. 12568  USA Olivia Green, Rebecca Greenberg,

Caylei Caldwell Xtreme Acro Senior WG R1 1

06:57
pm 16. 13040  AUS Eliana Matsuoka-Cruse, Alex Mills,

Angelina Djurovic Sparta Gymnastics 13-19 WG R1 2

07:00
pm 17. 12191  POL Wanicka Alicja, Wolnik Julia, Kapłon

Helena Altius Wrocław Senior WG R1 1

07:03
pm 18. 8949  USA Avery Barnes, Ally Taynton, Reagan

Grigsby Empire Acrogymnastics 13-19 WG R1 2

07:07
pm 19. 12186  USA Chloe Huynh, Alesandra Vega &

Mckenzie Sheufelt Technique Gymnastics Senior WG R1 1

07:10
pm 20. 11163  USA 11163_Sydney Padios, Willow Noble Incentive-AGT Senior WP R2 2

07:13
pm 21. 0  POL Goryczka Magdalena, Kata Olwia,

Strzelczyk Lena Dosir Sokolnia Senior WG R1 1

07:16
pm 22. 13203  USA Maya Lissenkova, Katherine

Borcherding AGC Las Vegas Senior WP R2 2

07:19
pm 23. 11165  USA 11165_Yaroslav Ossolodkov, Seva

Ossolodkov Incentive-AGT Senior MP R1 1
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Rotation 13
Blocks - Bronze - B / Blocks - Bronze - D / Blocks - Silver - A / Blocks - Silver - B
04/06/2025 09:00am

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:00
am 1. 15  USA Martin Hailey AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - B R1 1

09:01
am 2. 26  USA Tamonte Melody AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - B R1 1

09:03
am 3. 25  USA Cervantes Demi AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - B R1 1

09:04
am 4. 24  USA Curry Milan AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - B R1 1

09:06
am 5. 39  USA Castillo Zoe Xtreme Acro Blocks - Bronze - B R1 1

09:07
am 6. 37  USA Finger Brook AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - B R1 1

09:09
am 7. 5  USA Faulkner Jasmine AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - B R1 1

09:10
am 8. 1  USA Bui Mia Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Bronze - D R1 1

09:12
am 9. 16  USA Myers-Calderon Eliana Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Bronze - D R1 1

09:13
am 10. 33  USA Avanesian Lusineh Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Bronze - D R1 1

09:15
am 11. 11  USA Roberts Eralynn AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - D R1 1

09:16
am 12. 29  USA Carperter Story Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Bronze - D R1 1

09:18
am 13. 47  CAN Pekar Isabella Shae Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics Blocks - Bronze - D R1 1

09:19
am 14. 49  CAN Marcoux Kinley Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics Blocks - Bronze - D R1 1

09:21
am 15. 50  USA Taylor Hana Aspire Acro Blocks - Bronze - D R1 1

09:22
am 16. 53  USA Horne Hailey Aspire Acro Blocks - Bronze - D R1 1

09:24
am 17. 24  CAN Lowe Isabella Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - A R1 1

09:25
am 18. 23  USA Aguila Elliot AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Silver - A R1 1

09:27
am 19. 3  USA Yoshikawa Akino AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Silver - A R1 1

09:29
am 20. 30  AUS Foster Isabelle SXL Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - A R1 1

09:30
am 21. 23  CAN Guhle Gabriella Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - A R1 1

09:32
am 22. 31  USA Jackson Etta MAATT Blocks - Silver - A R1 1

09:34
am 23. 34  USA Rogers Penny MAATT Blocks - Silver - A R1 1

09:35
am 24. 15  USA Diaz Adela AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Silver - A R1 1

09:37
am 25. 14  PUR Carrasquillo Daniela Gym Club For Kids Blocks - Silver - A R1 1

09:39
am 26. 26  USA Fecteau Shealee Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - B R1 1

09:40
am 27. 28  AUS Henderson Ella SXL Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - B R1 1
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:42
am 28. 20  USA Marshall Miya Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - B R1 1

09:44
am 29. 23  USA Azerrad Ella Xtreme Acro Blocks - Silver - B R1 1

09:45
am 30. 17  PUR Nieves Padme Gym Club For Kids Blocks - Silver - B R1 1

09:47
am 31. 39  USA Vozdroganova Mia I Flip Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - B R1 1

09:49
am 32. 38  CAN Ovamaba Samantha Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - B R1 1

09:50
am 33. 7  PUR Garcia Karishmilenys Gym Club For Kids Blocks - Silver - B R1 1

09:52
am 34. 10  USA Peritz Ayalet Xtreme Acro Blocks - Silver - B R1 1

09:54
am 35. 37  USA Adkison Henlie MAATT Blocks - Silver - B R1 1

09:55
am 36. 18  USA Yoshikawa Minori AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Silver - B R1 1

09:57
am 37. 25  CAN Ngan Jacey Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - B R1 1



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 06.04.2025 19:31:17 Page 26

Rotation 14
Blocks - Bronze - A / Blocks - Bronze - C / Blocks - Silver - C / Blocks - Platinum - A
04/06/2025 09:01am

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:01
am 1. 31  USA Wang Harlan World Acro LV Blocks - Bronze - A R1 1

09:02
am 2. 32  USA Parnell Emmy Xtreme Acro Blocks - Bronze - A R1 1

09:04
am 3. 4  USA Gallegos Lillian Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Bronze - A R1 1

09:05
am 4. 35  USA Kintzler Stevee AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - A R1 1

09:07
am 5. 23  USA Wrona Olivia AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - A R1 1

09:08
am 6. 28  USA Ventura Xoriah AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - A R1 1

09:10
am 7. 6  USA Kuznetsova Viktoria World Acro LV Blocks - Bronze - A R1 1

09:11
am 8. 27  USA Lynn Amelia World Acro LV Blocks - Bronze - A R1 1

09:13
am 9. 46  AUS Foster Millie SXL Gymnastics Blocks - Bronze - A R1 1

09:14
am 10. 41  USA Dobrijevic Grazia AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - C R1 1

09:16
am 11. 30  USA Notaro Aubrielle AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - C R1 1

09:17
am 12. 52  USA Shepard Penelope Sunburst Gymnastics of

Boerne Blocks - Bronze - C R1 1

09:19
am 13. 3  USA Xue Irene Xtreme Acro Blocks - Bronze - C R1 1

09:20
am 14. 13  USA Allgood Acey WOGA Blocks - Bronze - C R1 1

09:22
am 15. 7  USA Watkins Leah AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - C R1 1

09:23
am 16. 10  USA Volovnyk Lada AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Bronze - C R1 1

09:25
am 17. 36  USA Wallace Lillian Aspire Acro Blocks - Bronze - C R1 1

09:26
am 18. 51  USA Ziegler Olivia Aspire Acro Blocks - Bronze - C R1 1

09:28
am 19. 13  USA Hatzai Lily First State Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - C R1 1

09:29
am 20. 33  USA Cisneros Aliya I Flip Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - C R1 1

09:31
am 21. 16  USA Carrig Paisley Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - C R1 1

09:33
am 22. 32  USA Southerland Aubree MAATT Blocks - Silver - C R1 1

09:34
am 23. 4  USA Roberts Cristelle AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Silver - C R1 1

09:36
am 24. 21  USA Simhon Lia Xtreme Acro Blocks - Silver - C R1 1

09:38
am 25. 19  USA Newhart Olivia Xtreme Acro Blocks - Silver - C R1 1

09:39
am 26. 22  USA Kramer Gilli Xtreme Acro Blocks - Silver - C R1 1

09:41
am 27. 9  USA Mark Rebekah Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - C R1 1
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:43
am 28. 25  USA Favis Sophie AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Silver - C R1 1

09:44
am 29. 24  USA Krukowska Barbara Xtreme Acro Blocks - Silver - C R1 1

09:46
am 30. 14  USA Hoang Mai Linh AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - A R1 1

09:48
am 31. 1  USA Frost Arya AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - A R1 1

09:50
am 32. 11  USA Roberts Yasmin AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - A R1 1

09:52
am 33. 3  USA Sakun Emilia AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - A R1 1

09:54
am 34. 6  USA Beaufils Gibson Siella

Jane AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - A R1 1

09:55
am 35. 12  AUS Blue Chelsea Robertson Gymnastics Blocks - Platinum - A R1 1

09:57
am 36. 8  USA Khuu Arianna AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - A R1 1

09:59
am 37. 7  USA DeShields Zoe Xtreme Acro Blocks - Platinum - A R1 1

10:01
am 38. 15  USA Everett Carley AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - A R1 1
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Rotation 15
Blocks - Bronze - E / Blocks - Silver - D / Blocks - Gold - C / Blocks - Diamond - B
04/06/2025 09:02am

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:02
am 1. 43  AUS Karayol Duru SXL Gymnastics Blocks - Bronze - E R1 1

09:03
am 2. 2  USA Goetz Graham Makenna Show-Me Acro Blocks - Bronze - E R1 1

09:05
am 3. 42  PUR Ramos Keylianis Gym Club For Kids Blocks - Bronze - E R1 1

09:06
am 4. 44  AUS Vaccarella Alessia SXL Gymnastics Blocks - Bronze - E R1 1

09:08
am 5. 45  USA Fromberg Naomi Xtreme Acro Blocks - Bronze - E R1 1

09:09
am 6. 14  USA Domingos Naomi Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Bronze - E R1 1

09:11
am 7. 34  USA Avanesian Gayaneh Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Bronze - E R1 1

09:12
am 8. 48  CAN Kwok Kayla Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics Blocks - Bronze - E R1 1

09:14
am 9. 52  USA Weinstein Isabella Xtreme Acro Blocks - Bronze - E R1 1

09:15
am 10. 27  USA Reasor Malorie MAATT Blocks - Silver - D R1 1

09:17
am 11. 11  USA Azerrad Danielle Xtreme Acro Blocks - Silver - D R1 1

09:18
am 12. 28  CAN Kosobutsky Milana Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - D R1 1

09:20
am 13. 29  AUS Niwa Kokoha SXL Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - D R1 1

09:22
am 14. 29  CAN Yuen Julia Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - D R1 1

09:23
am 15. 27  CAN Ho Evora Edmonton Acrobatic

Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - D R1 1

09:25
am 16. 12  USA Tovar Issabella WOGA Blocks - Silver - D R1 1

09:27
am 17. 33  AUS Tinyou Hailey SXL Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - D R1 1

09:28
am 18. 2  USA Gonzalez Heidi WOGA Blocks - Silver - D R1 1

09:30
am 19. 35  USA Kramme Brooklynn MAATT Blocks - Silver - D R1 1

09:32
am 20. 36  AUS MacPherson Eliza SXL Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - D R1 1

09:33
am 21. 31  USA Sanchez Jessica EAGC Blocks - Gold - C R1 1

09:35
am 22. 6  AUS Yeomans Isabella SXL Gymnastics Blocks - Gold - C R1 1

09:37
am 23. 13  USA Hall Jocyna Xtreme Acro Blocks - Gold - C R1 1

09:39
am 24. 17  USA Freeman Skye AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - C R1 1

09:41
am 25. 20  PUR Martinez Anaira Gym Club For Kids Blocks - Gold - C R1 1

09:43
am 26. 30  USA Iaconetti Madeline Xtreme Acro Blocks - Gold - C R1 1

09:44
am 27. 5  USA Serdyukova Aleena World Acro LV Blocks - Diamond - B R1 1
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:46
am 28. 4  USA Milnor Hadley Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio Blocks - Diamond - B R1 1

09:48
am 29. 4  USA Lissenkova Maya AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Diamond - B R1 1
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Rotation 16
Blocks - Gold - A / Blocks - Gold - B / Blocks - Platinum - B / Blocks - Diamond - A
04/06/2025 09:04am

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:04
am 1. 3  USA Telford Camilla AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - A R1 1

09:05
am 2. 4  USA Caldera Areli AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - A R1 1

09:07
am 3. 10  USA Ronquillo Skylar AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - A R1 1

09:09
am 4. 14  USA Ngo Julian AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - A R1 1

09:11
am 5. 21  USA Bacala Liliana AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - A R1 1

09:13
am 6. 22  CAN Huber Kinsley Kelowna Gymnastix Blocks - Gold - A R1 1

09:15
am 7. 9  USA Collazo Noah Xtreme Acro Blocks - Gold - A R1 1

09:16
am 8. 1  USA Apetz Claire Sunburst Gymnastics of Boerne Blocks - Gold - B R1 1

09:18
am 9. 2  USA Mukhtar Nahla AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - B R1 1

09:20
am 10. 5  USA Tarakanova Mila AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - B R1 1

09:22
am 11. 18  USA Irreno Olivia Xtreme Acro Blocks - Gold - B R1 1

09:24
am 12. 11  AUS Nghiem Caila SXL Gymnastics Blocks - Gold - B R1 1

09:26
am 13. 12  CAN Stojke Erica Kelowna Gymnastix Blocks - Gold - B R1 1

09:27
am 14. 15  USA Irreno Alexia Xtreme Acro Blocks - Gold - B R1 1

09:29
am 15. 16  USA Luna Maya AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - B R1 1

09:31
am 16. 19  PUR Fernandez Jade Gym Club For Kids Blocks - Gold - B R1 1

09:33
am 17. 25  USA Miller Holly Aspire Acro Blocks - Gold - B R1 1

09:35
am 18. 2  USA Waldstreicher Ella Xtreme Acro Blocks - Gold - B R1 1

09:37
am 19. 27  USA Jackson Everly MAATT Blocks - Gold - B R1 1

09:38
am 20. 7  USA Reynolds Kiara AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - B R1 1

09:40
am 21. 25  USA Huebler Emilee MAATT Blocks - Platinum - B R1 1

09:42
am 22. 5  USA Luker Skye AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - B R1 1

09:44
am 23. 6  USA Azerrad Roni Xtreme Acro Blocks - Platinum - B R1 1

09:46
am 24. 2  USA Rodriguez Sara Xtreme Acro Blocks - Platinum - B R1 1

09:48
am 25. 8  USA Weinstein Danica Xtreme Acro Blocks - Platinum - B R1 1

09:50
am 26. 24  USA Omotosho Eliana Xtreme Acro Blocks - Platinum - B R1 1

09:52
am 27. 13  USA McElhenny Eva WOGA Blocks - Platinum - B R1 1
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:54
am 28. 1  USA Maisuradze Natalie AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Diamond - A R1 1

09:56
am 29. 3  USA Sakun Diana AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Diamond - A R1 1

09:58
am 30. 7  USA Petersen Teagan AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Diamond - A R1 1
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Rotation 17
LV 7 WP_15+ / LV 7 WG_13-14 / LV 7 WP_12U / LV 7 WG_15+ / LV 7 MxG_13-14 / LV 7
MxP_13-14 / LV 7 MxP_15+
04/06/2025 11:00am

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
11:00
am 1. 13015  USA Anna Maher, Katie Bolfing Show-Me Acro LV 7 WP_15+ R1 1

11:03
am 2. 12941  USA 12941_Madison Alvear, Leah

Rasmussen, Tala Eid
WestCoast Training
Center LV 7 WG_13-14 R1 2

11:07
am 3. 13462  USA An Pham, Rosie Olson ATA Gymnastics LV 7 WP_15+ R1 1

11:10
am 4. 12986  USA Ramsay Hahn, Nora Bjorum,

Malea Earney
Sunburst Gymnastics
of Boerne LV 7 WG_13-14 R1 2

11:14
am 5. 12785  USA Olivia Ziegler, Carla Hwang Aspire Acro LV 7 WP_15+ R1 1

11:17
am 6. 13219  USA Emily Chu, Jools Hutslar, Mia Lyu Momentum

Acrobatics LV 7 WG_13-14 R1 2

11:21
am 7. 13009  USA Siena Firenze, Charlotte Mathy SoCal TTC LV 7 WP_12U R1 1

11:24
am 8. 12910  USA Emmy Parnell, Gilli Kramer,

Barbara Krukowska Xtreme Acro LV 7 WG_13-14 R1 2

11:28
am 9. 12025  USA 12025_Nancy Wright, Aislynn

Seheult Incentive-AGT LV 7 WP_12U R1 1

11:31
am 10. 13306  USA Story Carpenter, Rebekah Mark

& Madison Fredericks
Technique
Gymnastics LV 7 WG_13-14 R1 2

11:35
am 11. 12895  USA Zoe Castillo, Naomi Fromberg Xtreme Acro LV 7 WP_12U R1 1

11:38
am 12. 13497  USA Acey Allgood, Gracelyn Langley,

Saivi Thota WOGA LV 7 WG_13-14 R1 2

11:42
am 13. 13008  USA Chloe Thacker, Alyssa McLean SoCal TTC LV 7 WP_12U R1 1

11:45
am 14. 13500  USA Reagan Wilson, Issabella Tovar,

Swara Bhavsar WOGA LV 7 WG_15+ R1 2

11:49
am 15. 13463  USA Abigail Jablonsky, Trisha Sapar ATA Gymnastics LV 7 WP_12U R1 1

11:52
am 16. 13456  USA

Addison Fritzemeyer, Tynzlee
Thomas, Campbell Fisher, Madi
Thomas

MAATT LV 7 MxG_13-14 R1 2

11:56
am 17. 13378  USA Allyanna Torres, Adriana

Rodriguez
Texas Academy of
Acrobatics &
Gymnactics (TAAG)

LV 7 WP_12U R1 1

11:59
am 18. 12818  USA Elliot Aguila, Quinn Laxague AGC Las Vegas LV 7 MxP_13-14 R1 2

12:03
pm 19. 12894  USA Irene Xue, Isabella Weinstein Xtreme Acro LV 7 WP_12U R1 1

12:06
pm 20. 13300  USA Paisley Carrig & Kaden Duncan Technique

Gymnastics LV 7 MxP_15+ R1 2

12:10
pm 21. 13143  USA Marlee Fenwick, Riley Reese SoCal TTC LV 7 WP_12U R1 1

12:13
pm 22. 7638  USA Anna Davis-Ross, Thomas Davis-

Ross CCoast Acro LV 7 MxP_15+ R1 2

12:17
pm 23. 12970  USA Lillian Gantner, Mia Gildehaus Show-Me Acro LV 7 WP_12U R1 1
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Rotation 18
11-16 WP Final / 11-16 WG Final / 12-18 WP / 12-18 WG / 12-18 MP
04/06/2025 01:30pm

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
01:30
pm 1. 3  POL Redzimska Amelia, Ziolkowska

Julia Dosir Sokolnia 11-16 WP Final
R1 1

01:33
pm 2. 6  CAN Jahal Patel, Ryley Law, Jacey

Ngan
Edmonton Acrobatic
Gymnastics

11-16 WG Final
R1 2

01:36
pm 3. 5  USA Arianna Mercado, Mikayla Moore Capital Acrobatics 11-16 WP Final

R1 1

01:39
pm 4. 2  CAN Kinsley Huber, Avery Osachoff,

Faith Conway Kelowna Gymnastix 11-16 WG Final
R1 2

01:42
pm 5. 4  USA 12332_Anna Chick, Natalie Penn First State Gymnastics 11-16 WP Final

R1 1

01:45
pm 6. 4  USA Scarlett Soto, Ember Chambers,

Ava Crespin
Acrobatic Gymnastics
of San Antonio

11-16 WG Final
R1 2

01:49
pm 7. 1  USA Gabriela Yamaguti, Eva

McElhenny WOGA 11-16 WP Final
R1 1

01:52
pm 8. 5  USA Miya Marshall, Kate Duncan &

Lilly Nolan Technique Gymnastics 11-16 WG Final
R1 2

01:55
pm 9. 2  USA 13575_Everly Hatzai, Skylar

Widger First State Gymnastics 11-16 WP Final
R1 1

01:58
pm 10. 1  POL Szymkowiak Anna, Wittich

Tamara, Matyjaszczyk Zuzanna Dosir Sokolnia 11-16 WG Final
R1 2

02:01
pm 11. 6  USA Kelly Gillum, Cecilia Hiemcke SoCal TTC 11-16 WP Final

R1 1

02:04
pm 12. 8  USA Alexia Irreno, Zoe DeShields,

Miah Collazo Xtreme Acro 11-16 WG Final
R1 2

02:08
pm 13. 12030  USA 12030_Carlie Dondalski, Allison

Iniguez Incentive-AGT 12-18 WP R3 1

02:11
pm 14. 3  USA Ella Azerrad, Kyra Veiga, Berlin

Morgan Xtreme Acro 11-16 WG Final
R1 2

02:14
pm 15. 13270  USA Hudson Miller, Trésor Tatum Capital Acrobatics 12-18 WP R3 1

02:17
pm 16. 7  USA Maya Luna, Skye Luker, Isabella

Lannet AGC Las Vegas 11-16 WG Final
R1 2

02:20
pm 17. 13518  USA 13518_Journey Fadavi, Jenesys

Sikorski Incentive-AGT 12-18 WP R3 1

02:23
pm 18. 7370  USA Emilee Huebler, Clarice Krupp,

Cailyn Hulsey MAATT 12-18 WG R3 2

02:27
pm 19. 7251  USA Abby Cook, Samantha

Woolweaver Empire Acrogymnastics 12-18 WP R3 1

02:30
pm 20. 12900  USA Ella Waldstreicher, Sara

Rodriguez, Danielle Azerrad Xtreme Acro 12-18 WG R3 2

02:33
pm 21. 12792  USA Ryan Surratt, Ashley Lizama Acrobatic Gymnastics

of San Antonio 12-18 WP R3 1

02:36
pm 22. 10508  USA Siella Jane Beaufils Gibson, Kirra

Jijon, Katrin Georgieva AGC Las Vegas 12-18 WG R3 2

02:39
pm 23. 10686  USA Elise Maher Gracie Deters Show-Me Acro 12-18 WP R3 1

02:42
pm 24. 12057  USA Ella Tencza, Gianna Roberts,

Stella Guglielmino Aspire Acro 12-18 WG R3 2

02:46
pm 25. 12515  USA Vlad Studwell, Michael Fabila AGC Las Vegas 12-18 MP R3 1

02:49
pm 26. 9202  USA Alayna Wang, Jaylene Gonzalez,

Delilah Juarez ATA Gymnastics 12-18 WG R3 2

02:52
pm 27. 13013  USA Alani Do, Awdriana Ornelas,

Silver Weddle SoCal TTC 12-18 WG R3 2
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
02:55
pm 28. 12860  USA Olivia Irreno, Danica Weinstein,

Keira Ackley Xtreme Acro 12-18 WG R3 2

02:58
pm 29. 10358  USA 10358_Frida Pena, Mollie

Solomon, Addison Giacomazzi
WestCoast Training
Center 12-18 WG R3 2
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Rotation 19
12-18 MxP / 13-19 WG / 13-19 MxP / 13-19 WP / Senior MxP / 13-19 MP / Senior WG / Senior WP
/ Senior MP
04/06/2025 03:10pm

Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
03:10
pm 1. 13116  USA 13116_Finley Lester, Carson

Thibeault EAGC 12-18 MxP R3 1

03:13
pm 2. 13040  AUS Eliana Matsuoka-Cruse, Alex Mills,

Angelina Djurovic Sparta Gymnastics 13-19 WG R3 2

03:16
pm 3. 9641  USA Olivia Chan, Romuel Pearson WOGA 12-18 MxP R3 1

03:19
pm 4. 9057  USA Lilian Prumanov, Polina Bakman,

Kate Gorman WOGA 13-19 WG R3 2

03:22
pm 5. 9709  USA Jocyna Hall, Logan Ackley Xtreme Acro 12-18 MxP R3 1

03:25
pm 6. 13042  POL Kubacka Kaja, Kubacka Jowita,

Dychała Urszula Altius Wrocław 13-19 WG R3 2

03:29
pm 7. 12811  USA Yasmin Roberts, Valentino Elbaz AGC Las Vegas 12-18 MxP R3 1

03:32
pm 8. 13044  CAN Victoria Giroux, Corélia Gaudreault-

Cloutier, Rosie Laflamme Québec Performance 13-19 WG R3 2

03:35
pm 9. 11410  USA 11410_Devyn Giacomazzi, Auryan

Ahsan
WestCoast Training
Center 12-18 MxP R3 1

03:38
pm 10. 13045  AUS Isabella Yeomans, Eliza

MacPherson, Caila Nghiem SXL Gymnastics 13-19 WG R3 2

03:41
pm 11. 12098  USA Hadley Milnor, Luke Pitts Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio 12-18 MxP R3 1

03:44
pm 12. 12901  USA Roni Azerrad, Layla DeVaul, Ayden

Rawls-Blodgett Xtreme Acro 13-19 WG R3 2

03:48
pm 13. 12764  USA Emma Oregel, Xander Kipp Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio 13-19 MxP R3 1

03:51
pm 14. 11906  USA Mei Futamase, Maia Garma, Chloe

Wilson ATA Gymnastics 13-19 WG R3 2

03:54
pm 15. 13299  USA Amy Nguyen & Kaelib Duncan Technique Gymnastics 13-19 MxP R3 1

03:57
pm 16. 8949  USA Avery Barnes, Ally Taynton, Reagan

Grigsby Empire Acrogymnastics 13-19 WG R3 2

04:00
pm 17. 12789  USA Annabelle Chew, Tyler Berg Aspire Acro 13-19 MxP R3 1

04:03
pm 18. 12342  USA Caroline Bryson, Lily Cozby Show-Me Acro 13-19 WP R3 2

04:07
pm 19. 7976  USA Phylisha Pham, Alex Lam ATA Gymnastics Senior MxP R3 1

04:10
pm 20. 11166  USA 11166_Radomir Ossolodkov, Neko

Sullivan Incentive-AGT 13-19 MP R3 2

04:13
pm 21. 12193  USA Gabriella Moore, Martin Seredich Capital Acrobatics Senior MxP R3 1

04:16
pm 22. 12186  USA Chloe Huynh, Alesandra Vega &

Mckenzie Sheufelt Technique Gymnastics Senior WG R3 2

04:19
pm 23. 13203  USA Maya Lissenkova, Katherine

Borcherding AGC Las Vegas Senior WP R3 1

04:22
pm 24. 0  POL Goryczka Magdalena, Kata Olwia,

Strzelczyk Lena Dosir Sokolnia Senior WG R3 2

04:26
pm 25. 11163  USA 11163_Sydney Padios, Willow Noble Incentive-AGT Senior WP R3 1

04:29
pm 26. 12568  USA Olivia Green, Rebecca Greenberg,

Caylei Caldwell Xtreme Acro Senior WG R3 2
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Start # ID Country Name Club Category App Panel Score
04:32
pm 27. 11165  USA 11165_Yaroslav Ossolodkov, Seva

Ossolodkov Incentive-AGT Senior MP R3 1

04:35
pm 28. 12191  POL Wanicka Alicja, Wolnik Julia, Kapłon

Helena Altius Wrocław Senior WG R3 2


